Panasonic
CONNECT

1-Chip DLP™ Projector Zoom Lens

ET-C1U100

1-Chip DLP™ Projector Zoom Len - Throw Ratio 16:10 (0.308 - 0.330:1)

Key Features

Bring outthe bestimage reproduction

Support efficient workflow

Maintaining stable image quality
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ET-C1U100

https://ap.connect.panasonic.com/id

/en/et-c1u100

Lens type

F-number

Focal length (f)

Screen size

Throw ratio -> WUXGA
Auto Lens Identification function
Compatible models
Lens-shift -> Vertical
Lens-shift -> Horizontal
Zoom

Dimensions -> (W)

Dimensions -> (H)
Dimensions -> (D)
Weight

Applicable projectors
Dimensions(WxHxD)

Ultra-Short-Throw Zoom Lens

2.1

5.4-5.8 mm (7/32"-15/64")

100-1000 inches

0.308-0.330:1

PT-REQ15/REQ12/REQ10/REQ80/
PT-REZ15/REZ12/REZ10/REZ80

+50 %

+23 %

x1.07

130 mm

(51/8")

139 mm

(515/32")

477 mm

(18 25/32")

Approx. 4.7 kg (10.4 Ibs)
PT-REQ15/REQ12/REQ10/REQ80//PT-REZ15/REZ12/REZ10/REZ80
130 x 139 x 477 mm (5-1/8 x 5-15/32 x 18-25/32")
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