



1-Chip DLP™ Projector Zoom Lens

ET-C1U100

1-Chip DLP™ Projector Zoom Len - Throw Ratio 16:10 (0.308 - 0.330:1)

Key Features

Bring out the best image reproduction

Support efficient workflow

Maintaining stable image quality

ET-C1U100

<https://ap.connect.panasonic.com/id/en/et-c1u100>

Lens type	Ultra-Short-Throw Zoom Lens
F-number	2.1
Focal length (f)	5.4-5.8 mm (7/32"-15/64")
Screen size	100-1000 inches
Throw ratio -> WUXGA	0.308-0.330:1
Auto Lens Identification function	PT-REQ15/REQ12/REQ10/REQ80/
Compatible models	PT-REZ15/REZ12/REZ10/REZ80
Lens-shift -> Vertical	±50 %
Lens-shift -> Horizontal	±23 %
Zoom	x1.07
Dimensions -> (W)	130 mm (5 1/8")
Dimensions -> (H)	139 mm (5 15/32")
Dimensions -> (D)	477 mm (18 25/32")
Weight	Approx. 4.7 kg (10.4 lbs)
Applicable projectors	PT-REQ15/REQ12/REQ10/REQ80//PT-REZ15/REZ12/REZ10/REZ80
Dimensions(WxHxD)	130 × 139 × 477 mm (5-1/8 × 5-15/32 × 18-25/32")